



Kellogg's  
17094400 - Rice Krispies Treats Squares

Made with puffed rice cereal and the taste of soft, gooey marshmallow, each Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares bar is individually wrapped for a delicious, ready-to-eat treat that's sure to satisfy your sweet cravings wherever you go.

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original in 20 count display cartons Snap, Crackle and Pop with the satisfaction of crispy, oven-toasted rice cereal, deliciously sweet taste of marshmallows.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	1
Serving size	1Bar (37g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 180mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugar	26%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.1mg	1%
Potassium 10mg	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

\* Benefits

Place in the sweet snack and wholesome bar section, near cash registers, coffee bar and beverage area; A good fit for Convenience Stores, Recreation, Lodging, Hospitals, Transportation, B&I, Colleges/Universities, Caterers

Today's busy, more frequent snackers seek portable, ready-to-eat solutions that satisfy their desire for indulgent flavor variety and engaging textures; Rice Krispies Treat Squares Originals are sweet, satisfying fun to eat on-the-go

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original in 20 count display cartons Snap, Crackle and Pop with the satisfaction of crispy, oven-toasted rice cereal, deliciously sweet taste of marshmallows

Ready to eat crispy marshmallow 1.3oz squares, individually wrapped, packed in 20 count display cartons; 4 case count, 13.100 IN x 12.000 IN x 9.200 IN

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: TOASTED RICE CEREAL (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor), CORN SYRUP, FRUCTOSE, VEGETABLE OIL (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF vegetable glycerin, dextrose, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), salt, DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

milk soy

Handling Suggestions

Dry

Serving Suggestions

Serve anytime, as a snack or meal accompaniment; Ideal for snacking at home, work, and on-the-go

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original are ready to eat out of the package

Product Specifications

Brand				Manufacturer		
Kellogg's				Kellogg Company US		
MFG #		SPC #	GTIN		Pack	Pack Desc.
3800026547		17094400	00038000265471			cs
Gross Weight		Net Weight	Country of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
8.41lb		6.5lb	USA			No
Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.13in	12.13in	9.06in	0.84ft3	12x5	305DAYS	35°F / 85°F



Kellogg's  
17094400 - Rice Krispies Treats Squares

Made with puffed rice cereal and the taste of soft, gooey marshmallow, each Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares bar is individually wrapped for a delicious, ready-to-eat treat that's sure to satisfy your sweet cravings wherever you go.

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original in 20 count display cartons Snap, Crackle and Pop with the satisfaction of crispy, oven-toasted rice cereal, deliciously sweet taste of marshmallows.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	150	Total Fat	4g	Sodium	180mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	29g	Saturated Fat	1g	Iron	0.1mg
Sugars	13g	Added Sugars	13g	Potassium	10mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	Zinc	0
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•	0	Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate	0mg	Riboflavin	0mg
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images



Nutrition Facts	
20 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Bar (37g)
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>150</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 4g	<b>5%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 180mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29g	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	<b>26%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0.1mg 0%	Potassium 10mg 0%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



ORIGINAL	
Nutrition Facts	
20 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Bar (37g)
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>150</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 4g	<b>5%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 180mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29g	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	<b>26%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0.1mg 0%	Potassium 10mg 0%

Ingredients: Toasted rice cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor), cane syrup, invertase, vegetable oil (rapeseed and palm oil and TBHQ for freshness), sugar, cane syrup, malted. Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin, dextrose, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), salt, DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, soy lecithin. Best for freshness. CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.